
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP B PRACTICE #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

BUDDS CREEK MOTOCROSS - MECHANICSVILLE, MD

ROUND 4 OF 12 - JUNE 18, 2011

250 Motocross

BUDDS CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

714 S. Rife  337.2201

133 M. Tedder  637.5142

157 S. Hackley Jr.  737.5923

329 C. Gores  437.7894

862 O. Barbaree  438.0745

565 P. Mull  638.1686

726 G. Steinke  738.2627

918 M. Akaydin  738.4048

987 M. Babbitt  538.4369

505 S. Lipanovich  438.46810

812 L. Vonlinger  438.51011

498 C. Robbins  738.54812

446 F. Lettieri  638.80513

678 N. Myers  438.88514

379 J. Wasco  339.00715

975 J. Loberg  439.06716

951 T. Clark  539.11617

831 R. Smith  639.13518

335 S. Caldwell  639.24619

118 B. Perry  339.29620

393 D. Herrlein  339.38221

848 K. Mason  239.58722

204 D. Gassin  739.63523

845 B. Glenn  539.66724

566 L. Martin  439.71625

455 R. Everett  639.87526

993 T. Allred  340.04027

181 P. Massie  740.08628

704 C. Akaydin  340.22929

288 D. Alexander  440.23230

723 B. Ricci Jr.  340.35431

633 C. Drew  440.58132

788 M. VonLinger  441.24733

332 J. Palmer  741.53234

237 D. Costa  541.89835

953 K. Astua  21:48.76836

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

726 G. Steinke  653.4091

714 S. Rife  453.5572

329 C. Gores  754.3023

565 P. Mull  654.3544

157 S. Hackley Jr.  354.4165

812 L. Vonlinger  854.4266

446 F. Lettieri  354.4487

987 M. Babbitt  554.5448

498 C. Robbins  354.6759

133 M. Tedder  454.74610

118 B. Perry  454.77111

862 O. Barbaree  354.83712

505 S. Lipanovich  654.87213

678 N. Myers  754.96814

393 D. Herrlein  755.00115

379 J. Wasco  655.07716

845 B. Glenn  555.24517

204 D. Gassin  755.27218

831 R. Smith  755.30819

918 M. Akaydin  755.42920

951 T. Clark  755.78021

288 D. Alexander  455.86222

335 S. Caldwell  455.94723

455 R. Everett  756.22824

566 L. Martin  556.28125

975 J. Loberg  356.42626

181 P. Massie  756.71727

848 K. Mason  356.98028

704 C. Akaydin  357.71529

993 T. Allred  357.76330

723 B. Ricci Jr.  358.59431

633 C. Drew  759.46032

332 J. Palmer  759.72233

788 M. VonLinger  71:00.33734

237 D. Costa  31:02.44135

953 K. Astua  21:02.74336

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

329 C. Gores  741.9411

714 S. Rife  542.2622

726 G. Steinke  642.3633

446 F. Lettieri  242.7204

157 S. Hackley Jr.  342.8005

862 O. Barbaree  342.8416

379 J. Wasco  343.0307

812 L. Vonlinger  443.1328

204 D. Gassin  343.2569

987 M. Babbitt  743.28210

505 S. Lipanovich  643.37011

975 J. Loberg  343.37512

678 N. Myers  343.41813

498 C. Robbins  443.42114

133 M. Tedder  243.53415

918 M. Akaydin  543.63916

951 T. Clark  343.71317

848 K. Mason  343.95018

831 R. Smith  444.01519

565 P. Mull  644.03120

393 D. Herrlein  344.26521

455 R. Everett  444.27222

845 B. Glenn  644.35323

566 L. Martin  344.36624

335 S. Caldwell  344.42125

118 B. Perry  744.66026

993 T. Allred  344.83327

704 C. Akaydin  544.83528

288 D. Alexander  444.83529

181 P. Massie  445.01630

723 B. Ricci Jr.  445.35631

788 M. VonLinger  746.93632

237 D. Costa  346.97633

332 J. Palmer  747.16434

633 C. Drew  447.51535

953 K. Astua  22:23.70136
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